8 MAY

Former Name
Sano Shelf (8) Limited

Sano Shelf (10) Limited
Shelburne Robley Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Atherton Medical Services & Investments
Limited

Robin Marchant Medical Services Limited

Dynochem NZ Limited

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 497031

AK. 497033
AK. 500962

1519

Date of
Change

18/4/91

18/4/91
22/4/91

cc4529

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Pamplona Resources Limited
Supercoo! Group Limited

Ralph C. Parkin NZ Limited
Garrett & Son Engineering Services Limited
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 9 Limited

Troiani Holdings Limited

Clyde Commercial Vehicles Limited
Central Auctions Limited

Giblaw Formations No.120 Limited
Production Engineering Company Limited
Morton Read Farming Corporation Limited
Jayarr Jean (North) Company Limited
Lavera Design Limited

K & D Poynter Limited

D Adams Wholesale Spares Limited

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

B.P. & K.L. Lewer Limited

Supercool Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
(1991) Limited

Whakatu Fertilizer (RCP) Limited

Garrett & Son Limited

Wanganui Aluminium and Door Centre
Limited

Miracle Electronics Limited

Southern World Vacations Limited

Palmerston North Central Traders Limited

Maori Business Network Limited

Prova Investments Limited

Paxi-iti Pastoral Limited

Jeans Junction Company Limited

Lands End Publishing Limited

Poynter & Neale Limited

Mortan Investments (1991) Limited

Company
No.

WN. 495489
WN. 032048

WN. 038141
WN. 445022
WN. 477705

WN. 486269
WN. 021795
WN. 473649
WN. 500862
WN. 005908
WN. 329320

WN. 493976
WN. 036772
WN. 039591

Date of
Change

19/4/91
17/4/91

19/4/91
18/4/91
18/4/91

10/4/91
18/4/91
19/4/91
18/4/91

9/4/91

9/4/91
16/4/91
16/4/91
15/4/91
28/3/91

cc4695

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Zarach Furniture Limited

Wairakei Thermal Walk Limited

Moore Intelligent Imaging Systems Limited
Harbro Trading Company Limited
Carter Medical & Scientific Limited
International Indent Limited

Anusha Enterprises Limited

Goodman Mining Limited

Giant Bins Limited

Tamsin Publications Limited

Phoenix Freight International Limited
The Gift League Limited

Response Multi-Mail Limited

Eagle Hydraulics Limited

Dowty Avaiation Services (NZ) Limited
Keith Simpson Print Management Limited
Harcros Chemicals (NZ) Limited
Holmes Cook Management Limited
Allied Roofing Limited

Cleaver & Co. Financial Services Limited
Lecon XL (NZ) Limited

Nicholls Smith & Company Limited
Preform Company 355 Limited

T.M.S. (NZ) Limited

Northern Capital Holdings Limited
Worley Johns Architects Limited
Remmah Investments Limited

Burtlea Investments No. 22 Limited
BFI Waste Systems Limited

Marlena Finance Limited

Camrose Holdings Limited

Abahand Holdings Limited

Law Store No. 32 Limited

Authorised Version Twenty Limited
Black Currant Limited

Sowry Properties Limited

New Name

Poseidon Holdings Limited

L R and S Huntley Painting Services Limited
Response Multi-Mail Limited

Moontide International Limited

SCIANZ Corporation Limited

The New Zealand Shed Company Limited
Cleaver Construction Limited

Martha Mining Limited

Browning-Ferris Industries (NZ) Limited
Tamsin Promotions Limited

International Groupage Express Limited
Vixpix Productions Limited

Kalden Investments Limited

Winglodge Holdings Limited

Harvest Management Services Limited
Print Management Consultants Limited
Carbine Road Limited

Quality Assessment International Limited
Smith & Mellis Roofing Limited

The Matchbox Limited

Nothin Holdings Limited

Associated Insurance Services Limited
A.S. Wales Limited

Harrier Group Limited

Network Management New Zealand Limited
Ready Form No. 47 Limited

Garvey, Harvey & Associates Limited
Tram Holdings Limited

B.F.1. Waste Care Limited

European Building Systems Imports Limited
Mana Software Services Limited

Aupouri Development Company Limited
Walls & Roche (1991) Limited
Roadhouse (NZ) Limited

Marcom Consultants Limited

San Mateo Stud Limited

Company
No.

AK. 061198
AK. 101872
AK. 103162
AK. 108467
AK. 111452
AK. 114765
AK. 205014
AK. 231823
AK. 240176
AK. 240558
AK. 283174
AK. 292287
AK. 298047
AK. 298486
AK. 299484
AK. 301034
AK. 324011
AK. 340880
AK. 345844
AK. 349881
AK. 379245
AK. 394427
AK. 397777
AK. 400492
AK. 417023
AK. 439896
AK. 446385
AK. 454646
AK. 459820
AK. 468460
AK. 468892
AK. 479911
AK. 485305
AK. 485492
AK. 488748
AK. 488895

Date of
Change

19/4/91
22/4/91
16/4/91
16/4/91
8/4/91
10/4/91
8/4/91
19/4/91
11/4/91
15/2/91
11/4/91
9/4/91
16/4/91
9/4/91
5/4/91
22/4/91
12/4/91
11/4/91
20/4/91
9/4/91
10/4/91
11/4/91
9/4/91
15/4/91
8/4/91
4/4/91
22/3/91
19/4/91
11/4/91
13/3/91
8/4/91
10/1/91
10/4/91
8/4/91
19/4/91
19/4/91



