cc**4695**

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change		
Sano Shelf (8) Limited	Atherton Medical Services & Investments Limited	AK. 497031	18/4/91		
Sano Shelf (10) Limited	Robin Marchant Medical Services Limited	AK. 497033	18/4/91		
Shelburne Robley Limited	Dynochem NZ Limited	AK. 500962	22/4/91		
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.					
			cc4529		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Pamplona Resources Limited	B.P. & K.L. Lewer Limited	WN. 495489	19/4/91
Supercool Group Limited	Supercool Refrigeration & Air Conditioning (1991) Limited	WN. 032048	17/4/91
Ralph C. Parkin NZ Limited	Whakatu Fertilizer (RCP) Limited	WN. 038141	19/4/91
Garrett & Son Engineering Services Limited	Garrett & Son Limited	WN. 445022	18/4/91
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 9 Limited	Wanganui Aluminium and Door Centre Limited	WN. 477705	18/4/91
Troiani Holdings Limited	Miracle Electronics Limited	WN. 486269	10/4/91
Clyde Commercial Vehicles Limited	Southern World Vacations Limited	WN. 021795	18/4/91
Central Auctions Limited	Palmerston North Central Traders Limited	WN. 473649	19/4/91
Giblaw Formations No.120 Limited	Maori Business Network Limited	WN. 500862	18/4/91
Production Engineering Company Limited	Prova Investments Limited	WN. 005908	9/4/91
Morton Read Farming Corporation Limited	Paxi-iti Pastoral Limited	WN. 329320	9/4/91
Jayarr Jean (North) Company Limited	Jeans Junction Company Limited		16/4/91
Lavera Design Limited	Lands End Publishing Limited	WN. 493976	16/4/91
K & D Poynter Limited	Poynter & Neale Limited	WN. 036772	15/4/91
D Adams Wholesale Spares Limited	Mortan Investments (1991) Limited	WN. 039591	28/3/91
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies	S.		

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Zarach Furniture Limited	Poseidon Holdings Limited	AK. 061198	19/4/91
Wairakei Thermal Walk Limited	L R and S Huntley Painting Services Limited	AK. 101872	22/4/91
Moore Intelligent Imaging Systems Limited	Response Multi-Mail Limited	AK. 103162	16/4/91
Harbro Trading Company Limited	Moontide International Limited	AK. 108467	16/4/91
Carter Medical & Scientific Limited	SCIANZ Corporation Limited	AK. 111452	8/4/91
International Indent Limited	The New Zealand Shed Company Limited	AK. 114765	10/4/91
Anusha Enterprises Limited	Cleaver Construction Limited	AK. 205014	8/4/91
Goodman Mining Limited	Martha Mining Limited	AK. 231823	19/4/91
Giant Bins Limited	Browning-Ferris Industries (NZ) Limited	AK. 240176	11/4/91
Tamsin Publications Limited	Tamsin Promotions Limited	AK. 240558	15/2/91
Phoenix Freight International Limited	International Groupage Express Limited	AK. 283174	11/4/91
The Gift League Limited	Vixpix Productions Limited	AK. 292287	9/4/91
Response Multi-Mail Limited	Kalden Investments Limited	AK. 298047	16/4/91
Eagle Hydraulics Limited	Winglodge Holdings Limited	AK. 298486	9/4/91
Dowty Avaiation Services (NZ) Limited	Harvest Management Services Limited	AK. 299484	5/4/91
Keith Simpson Print Management Limited	Print Management Consultants Limited	AK. 301034	22/4/91
Harcros Chemicals (NZ) Limited	Carbine Road Limited	AK. 324011	12/4/91
Holmes Cook Management Limited	Quality Assessment International Limited	AK. 340880	11/4/91
Allied Roofing Limited	Smith & Mellis Roofing Limited	AK. 345844	20/4/91
Cleaver & Co. Financial Services Limited	The Matchbox Limited	AK. 349881	9/4/91
Lecon XL (NZ) Limited	Nothin Holdings Limited	AK. 379245	10/4/91
Nicholls Smith & Company Limited	Associated Insurance Services Limited	AK. 394427	11/4/91
Preform Company 355 Limited	A.S. Wales Limited	AK. 397777	9/4/91
T.M.S. (NZ) Limited	Harrier Group Limited	AK. 400492	15/4/91
Northern Capital Holdings Limited	Network Management New Zealand Limited	AK. 417023	8/4/91
Worley Johns Architects Limited	Ready Form No. 47 Limited	AK. 439896	4/4/91
Remmah Investments Limited	Garvey, Harvey & Associates Limited	AK. 446385	22/3/91
Burtlea Investments No. 22 Limited	Tram Holdings Limited	AK. 454646	19/4/91
BFI Waste Systems Limited	B.F.I. Waste Care Limited	AK. 459820	11/4/91
Marlena Finance Limited	European Building Systems Imports Limited	AK. 468460	13/3/91
Camrose Holdings Limited	Mana Software Services Limited	AK. 468892	8/4/91
Abahand Holdings Limited	Aupouri Development Company Limited	AK. 479911	10/1/91
Law Store No. 32 Limited	Walls & Roche (1991) Limited	AK. 485305	10/4/91
Authorised Version Twenty Limited	Roadhouse (NZ) Limited	AK. 485492	8/4/91
Black Currant Limited	Marcom Consultants Limited	AK. 488748	19/4/91
Sowry Properties Limited	San Mateo Stud Limited	AK. 488895	19/4/91